

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2002

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: April 3, 2002

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									894,728
1	526.15	1,817,698	10,632	3,440	0	306	0	3,078	897,806
2	526.99	1,827,984	10,286	3,470	0	307	0	3,127	900,933
3	528.03	1,840,746	12,762	8,739	0	309	0	8,408	909,341
4	528.68	1,848,739	7,993	3,203	0	322	0	2,853	912,194
5	529.37	1,857,236	8,497	3,463	0	299	0	3,135	915,329
6	530.14	1,866,734	9,498	2,158	0	304	0	1,829	917,158
7	530.76	1,874,394	7,660	2,235	0	315	0	1,895	919,053
8	531.27	1,880,704	6,310	0	0	300	0	-318	918,735
9	531.83	1,887,640	6,936	1,708	0	279	0	1,393	920,128
10	532.47	1,895,578	7,938	6,188	0	306	0	5,836	925,964
11	532.99	1,902,037	6,459	1,034	0	331	0	682	926,646
12	533.45	1,907,756	5,719	1,112	0	364	0	716	927,362
13	533.78	1,911,863	4,107	0	0	334	0	-366	926,996
14	533.90	1,913,357	1,494	0	0	357	0	-367	926,629
15	533.90	1,913,357	0	0	0	350	0	-193	926,436
16	533.60	1,909,622	-3,735	0	3,496	370	0	-3,826	922,610
17	533.58	1,909,373	-249	0	0	353	0	-306	922,304
18	533.40	1,907,134	-2,239	0	1,763	352	0	-2,191	920,113
19	533.27	1,905,517	-1,617	0	1,608	332	0	-1,822	918,291
20	533.06	1,902,907	-2,610	0	2,906	346	0	-3,266	915,025
21	532.92	1,901,167	-1,740	0	1,448	378	0	-1,869	913,156
22	532.95	1,901,539	372	0	2,499	380	0	-2,901	910,255
23	532.97	1,901,788	249	0	3,251	442	0	-3,722	906,533
24	533.63	1,909,996	8,208	0	0	443	0	-493	906,040
25	533.96	1,914,104	4,108	0	2,151	434	0	-2,657	903,383
26	534.19	1,916,969	2,865	0	2,136	463	0	-2,645	900,738
27	534.43	1,919,961	2,992	0	2,122	687	0	-2,852	897,886
28	534.86	1,925,324	5,363	0	0	903	0	-946	896,940
TOTALS			118,258	36,750	23,380	10,666	0	2,212	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET